Rockin’ Jokers Calendar
August 2024

www.rockinjokers.com

We dance at Cambrian Park United Methodist Church
1919 Gunston Way, San Jose — Parking & Entrance on Wyrick

ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: JMMS=John Muir Middle School, San Jose /
STA=St. Andrews Church, Palo Alto / SPC — Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church / CPUMC=Cambrian Park UMC
/ LS=Loyola School, Los Altos / HMS = Hoover Middle School, San Jose
Club Night Schedule
6:00 - 6:30 — Round Dance Class
6:30 — 7:30 - Plus with Single Rounds
7:30 PM - 9:15 — Caller Choice, Mainstream & SSD, Single Rounds

Sat, Aug 3: ECR Re-Lei-The Deucey SSD/Plus/A-2 Hoedown @STA, Jensen

Wed, Aug7: CLUB

Wed, Aug 14: CLUB

Sat, Aug 17: CPSD HOT AUGUST NIGHT SSD HOEDOWN, @ SPC, Pogue/Scalion

Wed, Aug 21: CLUB - TROPICAL PARTY NIGHT!

Wed, Aug 28: CLUB

Sat, Aug 31: SCVSDA/SCVCA Whing Ding Hoedown @ STA, Kerr. Brown, Harris, Kremer

UPCOMING EVENTS
Sat, Sept7: BBQ & CROQUET @ KIRK & JOKAY’S
Mon, Sept9: RJ Board Meeting @ Belser Daemion Home
Wed, Sept 18: CLUB - RED SOLO CUPS & ROOT BEER FLOATS PARTY NIGHT!
Sat, Sept. 28: RJ ANNUAL PICNIC @ Ponderosa Park, Sunnyvale

UPCOMING FESTIVALS
Fri-Sun, Oct 4-6: 65t SCVSDA JUBILEE @ HMS, Allemao, Kellogg, Mee
Sat, Jan 25, 2025: BEACH BASH 805 @ Pismo Beach, Gallina, Allemao

DUTY SCHEDULE —5:15 Pm
Aug 7: Louise Deal, Will Silva, Sandy Franger, Parker Willey
Aug 14: Bev Kuhar, Wayne & Pam Fritz, Alice McManus
Aug 21: Sue & Jed Cyr, Pam Nichols, Gayle DeLuca
Aug 28: }a&e & Ernie Kimble, Amanda Eichhorn, Annette Gurich

—
Sept4: Laurie Andrade, Jenn Basse Norris, Dave Walb
Se 11 Jqume & Krn Bucan, Rob iark Jane
Sé Boh & Sally Lemere Cole & Beth Barber




